 Doc ID ABS604_2.1.docx Rev 2.1 March 2019 1/18
                             GE-ABS302 and GE-ABS604
LED voltage controller
  DATASHEET
Features
• 32-bit Dual core ARM® Cortex-M4/M0
• Low power consumption

16/18 Doc ID ABS604_2.1.docx Rev 2.1 March 2019
6. Ordering information
Several commercial models are available with different features, accordingly to
the Table below:
Table 10. Ordering information and functions
Model Notes N.
Ch.
User
configurable
Supervisor Generator Delayed Analog
OUT
GE-ABS302-10X-20 1 2
GE-ABS302E  2
GE-ABS302EA  2
GE-ABS604-10X-20 1 4
GE-ABS604E  4
GE-ABS604EA  4
 Notes
1 : Guard - Period=200ms, Duty Cycle=10%.
More models are available upon customer’s request.
 Doc ID ABS604_2.1.docx Rev 2.1 March 2019 17/18